Performance Summary
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 4.12.22
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
F16ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
330-809-0431

Ceiling Mount
Wall Mount to Junction Box
Ordering Information: Part Number:
        *Adder Applies                                                                                   Ordering Example: VVDEX100CN50-50-T5-V27-PT
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Accessories*
VVDEX080CN50
VVDEX100CN50
VVDEX150CN50
VVDEX250CN50
50 - 5000K T5 - 120 Degrees
V27 - 100-277V PT - Platinum CBJ - Cable Junction Box
SSP - Straight Swing Pipe
90JB - 90 Degree Wall Mount Junction Box
25JB - 25 Degree Wall Mount Junction Box
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 4.12.22
F16ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
330-809-0431
Dimensions, specifications, and
product pictures are subject to
change without notice.
•	 VVDEX080CN50 - 80W - 10800 Lm - 14.1” (W) x 13.1” (H1) x 9.9” (H2) - 31 Lbs
•	 VVDEX100CN50 - 100W - 14000 Lm - 15.9” (W) x 13.5” (H1) x 10” (H2) - 39 Lbs
•	 VVDEX150CN50 - 150W - 21000 Lm - 15.9” (W) x 13.5” (H1) x 10” (H2) - 39 Lbs
•	 VVDEX250CN50 - 250W - 35000 Lm -  17.5” (W) x 14.3” (H1) x 10.8” (H2) - 55 Lbs
Models:
H1
W
H2